
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 76-SAD #2
Description:

Location:
Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations

Projects(s):
2020-02E, 2020-02F, 2020-02G, 2020-02H

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $1,283,918.00 15.45% 0.00%

1 (07526) Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. $1,112,019.20 0.00% -13.38%

2 (05487) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc. $1,221,236.60 9.82% -4.88%

3 (_201) Diamond Excavating $1,242,230.35 11.70% -3.24%

4 (02985) Zito Construction $1,254,821.00 12.84% -2.26%

5 (00441) Fessler & Bowman, Inc. $1,491,100.00 34.08% 16.13%

6 (_1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC $1,695,930.00 52.50% 32.09%

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C.

(2) Eastern Asphalt Company,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 1,060 Ft $12.00 $12,720.00 $12.00 $12,720.00 $9.45 $10,017.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 1,850 Syd $12.00 $22,200.00 $5.90 $10,915.00 $8.40 $15,540.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050016 1,035 Cyd $25.00 $25,875.00 $12.00 $12,420.00 $52.50 $54,337.50
Excavation, Earth

0004 2057021 600 Cyd $45.00 $27,000.00 $38.00 $22,800.00 $42.00 $25,200.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0005 2080020 58 Ea $100.00 $5,800.00 $120.00 $6,960.00 $78.75 $4,567.50
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0006 3027031 750 Ton $40.00 $30,000.00 $38.00 $28,500.00 $36.75 $27,562.50
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0007 3067031 600 Ton $35.00 $21,000.00 $35.00 $21,000.00 $36.75 $22,050.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0008 3080010 2,550 Syd $3.00 $7,650.00 $4.50 $11,475.00 $6.30 $16,065.00
Geotextile, Stabilization

0009 4017001 40 Ft $150.00 $6,000.00 $30.00 $1,200.00 $194.25 $7,770.00
_ 6-1/4" Wide Pre-sloped Trench Drain, Special

0010 4020030 8 Ft $75.00 $600.00 $100.00 $800.00 $99.75 $798.00
Sewer, Cl A, 6 inch, Tr Det B

0011 4030005 51 Ea $750.00 $38,250.00 $350.00 $17,850.00 $527.75 $26,915.25
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0012 4030010 1 Ea $500.00 $500.00 $575.00 $575.00 $787.50 $787.50
Dr Structure Cover, Type B

0013 4030025 4 Ea $650.00 $2,600.00 $600.00 $2,400.00 $945.00 $3,780.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type D

0014 4030050 2 Ea $650.00 $1,300.00 $625.00 $1,250.00 $787.50 $1,575.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0015 4030280 59 Ft $250.00 $14,750.00 $120.00 $7,080.00 $367.50 $21,682.50
Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth

0016 4030290 50 Ea $150.00 $7,500.00 $365.00 $18,250.00 $131.25 $6,562.50
Dr Structure, Cleaning

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C.

(2) Eastern Asphalt Company,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 4030304 47 Ea $150.00 $7,050.00 $275.00 $12,925.00 $210.00 $9,870.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch

0018 4030306 1 Ea $200.00 $200.00 $300.00 $300.00 $317.75 $317.75
Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch

0019 4040061 2,600 Ft $10.00 $26,000.00 $6.00 $15,600.00 $11.00 $28,600.00
Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch

0020 4040091 94 Ft $25.00 $2,350.00 $16.00 $1,504.00 $11.00 $1,034.00
Underdrain Outlet, 4 inch

0021 5010002 6,010 Syd $4.00 $24,040.00 $2.94 $17,669.40 $2.48 $14,904.80
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0022 5010005 17,870 Syd $5.00 $89,350.00 $2.72 $48,606.40 $5.21 $93,102.70
HMA Surface, Rem

0023 5010020 300 Ft $12.00 $3,600.00 $14.30 $4,290.00 $12.00 $3,600.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7

0024 5010021 150 Ft $15.00 $2,250.00 $16.50 $2,475.00 $13.00 $1,950.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8

0025 5010025 150 Ton $125.00 $18,750.00 $126.50 $18,975.00 $125.00 $18,750.00
Hand Patching

0026 5010030 1,700 Ton $85.00 $144,500.00 $78.43 $133,331.00 $77.10 $131,070.00
HMA, 2C

0027 5010031 2,925 Ton $85.00 $248,625.00 $79.37 $232,157.25 $74.07 $216,654.75
HMA, 3C

0028 5010032 2,470 Ton $85.00 $209,950.00 $84.70 $209,209.00 $79.39 $196,093.30
HMA, 4C

0029 5010033 645 Ton $95.00 $61,275.00 $85.14 $54,915.30 $86.36 $55,702.20
HMA, 13A

0030 5010061 40 Ton $125.00 $5,000.00 $188.10 $7,524.00 $120.00 $4,800.00
HMA Approach

0031 5017001 250 Ft $12.00 $3,000.00 $14.30 $3,575.00 $12.00 $3,000.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7, Modified

0032 5017001 125 Ft $15.00 $1,875.00 $16.50 $2,062.50 $13.00 $1,625.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8, Modified

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C.

(2) Eastern Asphalt Company,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0033 5017011 610 Syd $75.00 $45,750.00 $93.78 $57,205.80 $41.82 $25,510.20
_ HMA Commercial Approach, Special

0034 8017011 115 Syd $75.00 $8,625.00 $116.00 $13,340.00 $53.55 $6,158.25
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified

0035 8020023 890 Ft $35.00 $31,150.00 $34.65 $30,838.50 $37.28 $33,179.20
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4

0036 8020037 70 Ft $35.00 $2,450.00 $32.65 $2,285.50 $37.28 $2,609.60
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3

0037 8020038 135 Ft $35.00 $4,725.00 $32.65 $4,407.75 $37.28 $5,032.80
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4

0038 8020050 1,300 Ft $35.00 $45,500.00 $32.65 $42,445.00 $37.28 $48,464.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M

0039 8110024 165 Ft $6.00 $990.00 $3.08 $508.20 $2.94 $485.10
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk

0040 8110045 135 Ft $12.00 $1,620.00 $13.20 $1,782.00 $12.60 $1,701.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar

0041 8110063 6 Ea $150.00 $900.00 $203.50 $1,221.00 $194.25 $1,165.50
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym

0042 8110071 2 Ea $150.00 $300.00 $203.50 $407.00 $194.25 $388.50
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym

0043 8110231 1,310 Ft $0.80 $1,048.00 $0.16 $209.60 $0.15 $196.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0044 8110232 4,750 Ft $0.80 $3,800.00 $0.16 $760.00 $0.15 $712.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0045 8127051 1 LSUM $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $12,266.39 $12,266.39
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Lincor Parkway)

0046 8127051 1 LSUM $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $11,498.00 $11,498.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Nerredia Street)

0047 8127051 1 LSUM $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $19,005.00 $19,005.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (T.A. Mansour Boulevard)

0048 8127051 1 LSUM $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $19,609.25 $19,609.25
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Taft Road)

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C.

(2) Eastern Asphalt Company,
Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0049 8167011 350 Syd $10.00 $3,500.00 $6.10 $2,135.00 $8.90 $3,115.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance-No Rye, Special

0050 8507020 18 Cft $250.00 $4,500.00 $120.00 $2,160.00 $214.17 $3,855.06
_ Concrete Curb Repair Using Latex Modified Concrete,
Special

Bid Totals: $1,283,918.00 $1,112,019.20 $1,221,236.60

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) Fessler & Bowman, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 1,060 Ft $16.50 $17,490.00 $20.00 $21,200.00 $18.00 $19,080.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 1,850 Syd $16.50 $30,525.00 $14.00 $25,900.00 $26.00 $48,100.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050016 1,035 Cyd $18.50 $19,147.50 $18.00 $18,630.00 $28.00 $28,980.00
Excavation, Earth

0004 2057021 600 Cyd $25.00 $15,000.00 $55.00 $33,000.00 $89.00 $53,400.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0005 2080020 58 Ea $65.00 $3,770.00 $80.00 $4,640.00 $125.00 $7,250.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0006 3027031 750 Ton $34.50 $25,875.00 $35.00 $26,250.00 $48.00 $36,000.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0007 3067031 600 Ton $25.00 $15,000.00 $35.00 $21,000.00 $42.00 $25,200.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0008 3080010 2,550 Syd $1.50 $3,825.00 $2.50 $6,375.00 $2.00 $5,100.00
Geotextile, Stabilization

0009 4017001 40 Ft $225.00 $9,000.00 $89.00 $3,560.00 $395.00 $15,800.00
_ 6-1/4" Wide Pre-sloped Trench Drain, Special

0010 4020030 8 Ft $200.00 $1,600.00 $40.00 $320.00 $220.00 $1,760.00
Sewer, Cl A, 6 inch, Tr Det B

0011 4030005 51 Ea $725.00 $36,975.00 $640.00 $32,640.00 $900.00 $45,900.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0012 4030010 1 Ea $675.00 $675.00 $600.00 $600.00 $515.00 $515.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B

0013 4030025 4 Ea $675.00 $2,700.00 $725.00 $2,900.00 $690.00 $2,760.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type D

0014 4030050 2 Ea $975.00 $1,950.00 $725.00 $1,450.00 $680.00 $1,360.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0015 4030280 59 Ft $395.00 $23,305.00 $250.00 $14,750.00 $430.00 $25,370.00
Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth

0016 4030290 50 Ea $225.00 $11,250.00 $245.00 $12,250.00 $315.00 $15,750.00
Dr Structure, Cleaning

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) Fessler & Bowman, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 4030304 47 Ea $125.00 $5,875.00 $100.00 $4,700.00 $1,250.00 $58,750.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch

0018 4030306 1 Ea $150.00 $150.00 $160.00 $160.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch

0019 4040061 2,600 Ft $16.50 $42,900.00 $8.00 $20,800.00 $14.75 $38,350.00
Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch

0020 4040091 94 Ft $92.50 $8,695.00 $25.00 $2,350.00 $23.00 $2,162.00
Underdrain Outlet, 4 inch

0021 5010002 6,010 Syd $2.91 $17,489.10 $3.20 $19,232.00 $3.50 $21,035.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0022 5010005 17,870 Syd $2.65 $47,355.50 $8.00 $142,960.00 $4.00 $71,480.00
HMA Surface, Rem

0023 5010020 300 Ft $13.00 $3,900.00 $14.00 $4,200.00 $14.00 $4,200.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7

0024 5010021 150 Ft $15.00 $2,250.00 $16.00 $2,400.00 $16.00 $2,400.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8

0025 5010025 150 Ton $115.00 $17,250.00 $130.00 $19,500.00 $120.00 $18,000.00
Hand Patching

0026 5010030 1,700 Ton $71.30 $121,210.00 $72.50 $123,250.00 $77.00 $130,900.00
HMA, 2C

0027 5010031 2,925 Ton $72.15 $211,038.75 $73.20 $214,110.00 $77.00 $225,225.00
HMA, 3C

0028 5010032 2,470 Ton $77.00 $190,190.00 $78.50 $193,895.00 $82.00 $202,540.00
HMA, 4C

0029 5010033 645 Ton $77.40 $49,923.00 $78.20 $50,439.00 $82.00 $52,890.00
HMA, 13A

0030 5010061 40 Ton $171.00 $6,840.00 $180.00 $7,200.00 $175.00 $7,000.00
HMA Approach

0031 5017001 250 Ft $13.00 $3,250.00 $15.00 $3,750.00 $14.00 $3,500.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7, Modified

0032 5017001 125 Ft $15.00 $1,875.00 $18.00 $2,250.00 $16.00 $2,000.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8, Modified

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) Fessler & Bowman, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0033 5017011 610 Syd $85.25 $52,002.50 $90.00 $54,900.00 $90.00 $54,900.00
_ HMA Commercial Approach, Special

0034 8017011 115 Syd $75.00 $8,625.00 $100.00 $11,500.00 $70.00 $8,050.00
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified

0035 8020023 890 Ft $30.00 $26,700.00 $29.00 $25,810.00 $37.00 $32,930.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4

0036 8020037 70 Ft $30.00 $2,100.00 $30.00 $2,100.00 $35.00 $2,450.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3

0037 8020038 135 Ft $30.00 $4,050.00 $30.00 $4,050.00 $37.00 $4,995.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4

0038 8020050 1,300 Ft $30.00 $39,000.00 $34.00 $44,200.00 $38.00 $49,400.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M

0039 8110024 165 Ft $2.80 $462.00 $4.00 $660.00 $3.00 $495.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk

0040 8110045 135 Ft $12.00 $1,620.00 $15.00 $2,025.00 $13.00 $1,755.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar

0041 8110063 6 Ea $185.00 $1,110.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $195.00 $1,170.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym

0042 8110071 2 Ea $185.00 $370.00 $200.00 $400.00 $195.00 $390.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym

0043 8110231 1,310 Ft $0.20 $262.00 $0.25 $327.50 $0.15 $196.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0044 8110232 4,750 Ft $0.20 $950.00 $0.25 $1,187.50 $0.15 $712.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0045 8127051 1 LSUM $35,825.00 $35,825.00 $16,600.00 $16,600.00 $36,999.00 $36,999.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Lincor Parkway)

0046 8127051 1 LSUM $34,100.00 $34,100.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Nerredia Street)

0047 8127051 1 LSUM $35,250.00 $35,250.00 $16,400.00 $16,400.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (T.A. Mansour Boulevard)

0048 8127051 1 LSUM $37,825.00 $37,825.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Taft Road)

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM

Page 8 of 13



(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) Fessler & Bowman, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0049 8167011 350 Syd $25.00 $8,750.00 $10.00 $3,500.00 $23.00 $8,050.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance-No Rye, Special

0050 8507020 18 Cft $275.00 $4,950.00 $350.00 $6,300.00 $200.00 $3,600.00
_ Concrete Curb Repair Using Latex Modified Concrete,
Special

Bid Totals: $1,242,230.35 $1,254,821.00 $1,491,100.00

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(6)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 1,060 Ft $10.00 $10,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 1,850 Syd $13.00 $24,050.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050016 1,035 Cyd $70.00 $72,450.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excavation, Earth

0004 2057021 600 Cyd $55.00 $33,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0005 2080020 58 Ea $100.00 $5,800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0006 3027031 750 Ton $50.00 $37,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0007 3067031 600 Ton $50.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0008 3080010 2,550 Syd $5.00 $12,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Geotextile, Stabilization

0009 4017001 40 Ft $153.00 $6,120.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ 6-1/4" Wide Pre-sloped Trench Drain, Special

0010 4020030 8 Ft $145.00 $1,160.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sewer, Cl A, 6 inch, Tr Det B

0011 4030005 51 Ea $750.00 $38,250.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0012 4030010 1 Ea $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B

0013 4030025 4 Ea $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type D

0014 4030050 2 Ea $1,050.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0015 4030280 59 Ft $450.00 $26,550.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth

0016 4030290 50 Ea $140.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure, Cleaning

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(6)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 4030304 47 Ea $575.00 $27,025.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch

0018 4030306 1 Ea $875.00 $875.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch

0019 4040061 2,600 Ft $15.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Underdrain, Subbase, 4 inch

0020 4040091 94 Ft $7.00 $658.00 $0.00 $0.00
Underdrain Outlet, 4 inch

0021 5010002 6,010 Syd $5.00 $30,050.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0022 5010005 17,870 Syd $6.00 $107,220.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA Surface, Rem

0023 5010020 300 Ft $20.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7

0024 5010021 150 Ft $25.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8

0025 5010025 150 Ton $110.00 $16,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hand Patching

0026 5010030 1,700 Ton $115.00 $195,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 2C

0027 5010031 2,925 Ton $105.00 $307,125.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 3C

0028 5010032 2,470 Ton $108.00 $266,760.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 4C

0029 5010033 645 Ton $108.00 $69,660.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 13A

0030 5010061 40 Ton $300.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA Approach

0031 5017001 250 Ft $40.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7, Modified

0032 5017001 125 Ft $50.00 $6,250.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8, Modified

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(6)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0033 5017011 610 Syd $82.00 $50,020.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ HMA Commercial Approach, Special

0034 8017011 115 Syd $90.00 $10,350.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified

0035 8020023 890 Ft $30.00 $26,700.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4

0036 8020037 70 Ft $30.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F3

0037 8020038 135 Ft $30.00 $4,050.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4

0038 8020050 1,300 Ft $30.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M

0039 8110024 165 Ft $3.00 $495.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk

0040 8110045 135 Ft $12.00 $1,620.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar

0041 8110063 6 Ea $185.00 $1,110.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym

0042 8110071 2 Ea $185.00 $370.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym

0043 8110231 1,310 Ft $0.20 $262.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0044 8110232 4,750 Ft $0.20 $950.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0045 8127051 1 LSUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Lincor Parkway)

0046 8127051 1 LSUM $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Nerredia Street)

0047 8127051 1 LSUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (T.A. Mansour Boulevard)

0048 8127051 1 LSUM $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintaining Traffic, Special (Taft Road)

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0

05/24/2021 10:57:25 AM
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(6)  Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0049 8167011 350 Syd $6.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance-No Rye, Special

0050 8507020 18 Cft $350.00 $6,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Concrete Curb Repair Using Latex Modified Concrete,
Special

Bid Totals: $1,695,930.00

Contract # 76-SAD #2 (Flint Township SAD #2 - 4 locations)
MERL: 2017.9.0
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